UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
FOREIGN AGRICULTURAL SERVICE
U.S. TRADE DATA COLLECTION
P_franks
11/14/2005 10:23
QUANTITIES IN SINGLE UNITS / VALUES IN DOLLARS

01/2004--09/2004 01/2005--09/2005 01/2004--09/2004 01/2005--09/2005 SEP 2004

EXPORT EXPORT EXPORT EXPORT EXPORT

QUANTITY QUANTITY VALUE VALUE QUANTITY
CKN SASG;FRNKS X1601000010 MT"
Caribbean
Bahamas; The 328 212 957,356 517,640 44
Barbados 2 0 5,647 0 0
Bermuda 18 20 57,231 60,557 0
Cayman Islands 22 4 30,902 10,387 0
Dominican Republic 1 9 2,962 20,475 0
French West Indies 0 0 5,340 0 0
Haiti 382 664 598,447 665,204 0
Jamaica 514 1,688 306,918 906,768 50
Leeward-Windward Islands 207 258 414,859 415,962 28
Netherlands Antilles 98 200 179,772 363,388 1
Trinidad and Tobago 4 4 7,750 5,533 0
Turks and Caicos Islands 0 4 0 11,424 0
SUBTOTAL 1,575 3,064 2,567,184 2,977,338 123
Central America
Belize 25 102 47,478 205,022 0
Costa Rica 5 4 20,947 13,207 5
El Salvador 3 6 5,826 5,526 0
Guatemala 36 73 40,000 85,436 0
Honduras 48 35 98,367 78,868 2
Nicaragua 2 0 4,431 0 0
Panama 68 67 120,880 175,456 17
SUBTOTAL 187 287 337,929 563,515 23
East Asia
China; Peoples Republic of 49 734 56,124 1,004,300 0
Hong Kong 4,837 3,624 6,348,307 4,869,136 546
Japan 318 591 657,302 779,420 0
Korea; Republic of 707 2,154 1,186,552 3,256,432 33
Taiwan 74 69 189,006 152,915 18
SUBTOTAL 5,986 7,172 8,437,291 10,062,203 597
European Union - 25
France 3 0 88,740 0 0
Germany 17 0 34,122 0 0
Latvia 124 0 95,814 0 0
Netherlands 57 0 115,312 0 10
Spain 3 0 4,025 0 0
SUBTOTAL 202 0 338,013 0 10

Former Soviet Union - 12
Georgia; Republic of 147 75 121,550 115,469 0
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Russian Federation
SUBTOTAL

Middle East

Kuwait

Oman

Saudi Arabia
SUBTOTAL

North America
Canada

Mexico
SUBTOTAL
Oceania

French Pacific Islands
Micronesia; Federated States of
Other Pacific Islands; NEC
Palau

Western Samoa
SUBTOTAL

Other Europe
Albania

Iceland
SUBTOTAL

South America
Argentina

Brazil

Colombia

Guyana

Suriname
Venezuela
SUBTOTAL

South Asia

Sri Lanka
SUBTOTAL
Southeast Asia
Philippines
Singapore
Thailand

Vietnam
SUBTOTAL
Sub-Saharan Africa
Angola

Equatorial Guinea
SUBTOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

285
432

188
28
38
26

284

103
1,204
1,307

0
0
0

13,032

1,267
1,342

407
3,875
4,282

11
68
24
108
23
23
20
115
30

197

17,722
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1,455,967
6,915,663
8,371,630

6,179
8,432
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6,971

0
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0
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0
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0
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0

0
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1,303,158

0
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34,480
37,557

1,451,327
9,942,717
11,394,044

0
20,858
110,777
8,717
34,000
174,352

3,410
113,897
117,307

25,000
75,360
0
178,189
34,230
3,117
315,896

5,306
5,306

274,162
1,599,197
11,514
2,906
1,887,779

32,221
11,226
43,447

28,881,902

1,508

NOTE: AGRICULTURAL TOTALS REPORTED BY THE FOREIGN TRADE DIVISION, BUREAU OF THE CENSUS, MAY DIFFER

FROM THOSE REPORTED BY USDA, BECAUSE OF THE EXCLUSION OF SELECTED MANUFACTURED AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS BY CENSUS.
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COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

CKN SASG;FRNKS
X1601000010 CKN SASG;FRNKS







